PINET

BISAGRAS CUADRADAS CON DOSHOJAS
DESPLAZADASY PASADOR REMACHADO -
CON 6 AGUJEROS

52-1-4108

Pasador remachado.

A 70 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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(52-1-3615 & 52-1-3617)

con pernos M5

acero inoxidable 304

174 g
70 mm
2mm
4.5 mm
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8 mm
50 mm
10 mm
crudo
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